
 

 
 

                                                                     
 

 
Team 1: Cella Ford                                                Coach: Roberts     
Team 2:Temple Sholem                                        Coach: Tayloe 
Team 3: BHOG                                                       Coach: Everick 
Team 4:E&J Auto Inc.                                            Coach: Doc Gooding 
Team 5: Reddick Enterprise                                 Coach: McDuffie      
 
Schedule: 18u PAL Summer League Basketball      ****Friday 6/26/2015   7:00  4vs1 
                                                                                                                           8:00  2vs3 
 

Date Time Home Team Away Team Location 

Mon 6/22/2015 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 1 Location 1 
 

Mon 6/22/2015 8:00 PM Team 4 Team 2 Location 1 
 

  
Bye  Team 3 Location 1 

 

Mon 6/29/2015 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 4 Location 1 
 

Mon 6/29/2015 8:00 PM Team 2 Team 5 Location 1 
 

  
Team 1 Bye Location 1 

 

  
Bye  Team 4 Location 1 

 

Mon 7/6/2015 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 3 Location 1 
 

Mon 7/6/2015 8:00 PM Team 2 Team 1 Location 1 
 

Mon 7/13/2015 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 1 Location 1 
 

  
Bye Team 2 Location 1 

 

Mon 7/13/2015 8:00 PM Team 4 Team 5 Location 1 
 

Mon 7/20/2015 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 2 Location 1 



 

Mon 7/20/2015 8:00 PM Team 1 Team 4 Location 1 
 

  
Team 5 Bye Location 1 

 

Mon 7/27/2015 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 5 Location 1 
 

Mon 7/27/2015 8:00 PM Team 2 Team 4 Location 1 
 

  
Team 3 Bye  Location 1 

 

Mon 8/3/2015 7:00 PM Team 4 Team 3 Location 1 
 

Mon 8/3/2015 8:00 PM Team 5 Team 2 Location 1 
 

  
Bye Team 1 Location 1 

 

  
Team 4 Bye  Location 1 

 

Mon 8/10/2015 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 5 Location 1 
 

Mon 8/10/2015 8:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Location 1 
 

Mon 8/17/2015 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 Location 1 
 

  
Team 2 Bye Location 1 

 

Mon 8/17/2015 8:00 PM Team 5 Team 4 Location 1 
 

 

 

End of Season Tournament Saturday August 22
nd

  

Winner's Bracket 
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